
21031 

Delivery Challan Summit Sales LLP 

#5-4-187, 3 
& 
4, 
II 

Floor, 

Soham 

Mansion, 

M.G.Road, 

Secunderabad, 

Telangana -

500003 

Enail: purchase@modiproperties.com 

Page 
1 
of 1 

GSTIN : 36ACQFS2044C1Z7 

30731 

Supplier 
/ 

Customer i 

Transporter -

Copy 

DC No 

PAN: ACQFS2044C 

Customner Details 

|02 Jun 2023 

DC Date 

Shipping Details 

Billing Details 

|20230602004 

Nilgiri Estates 

PO No 

Sy.No 100/2, Rampally 

Sy.No. 

143/133/134/135/136, 

Rampally 

Village., 

J02 Jun 2023 

PO Date 

5-4-187/3 
&4, 

IInd 

Floor, 

Sobam 

Mansion 

M.G.Road 

Secunderabad, TELANGANA-500003 

GSTIN: 36AAHEN0766F1ZA 

Qty 

HSN/SAC 

Description Of Goods 

S.No 

5.00/ 

281119 

5.00| 

630710 

2 

2.00 

34022090 

5.00| 

3 

84807900 

2.00| 

4 

34013090 

4.00| 

CONS6196-Consumables-Cleaning Cloth---Misc-Nos 

CONS7227-Consumables-Acid---1Ltr-Nos 

CONS5033-Consumables-Floor cleaner--Lizol-1 lts-Nos 
CONS9748-Consumables-Detergent-Vim -Misc-Nos CONS1624-Consumables-Handwash liquid---Misc-Nos 

CONS8187-Consumables-Mopping 

5.00| 

6805 10 29331940 

For 

Summit 

Sales 

LLP 

Me-oa3060202 
INWARD 

Authofsc kgnator 

2071 

o. 

Subject 
to 

Hyderabad 

Jurisdiction 

Dt, 

By: 

Nilgiri@gtaR 

02/06/23 01:08:21 PM 

cloth---Misc-Nos 

CONS7608-Consumables-Phenyl---1 Ltr-Nos 
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